321-§tart 3. kolo
Bratidava, 19. - 20.10.2024

disciplina 14 Zeny, 200m volny sposob 11 roc. ast.
19.10.2024 - 16:00 Vysdedky
bodovanie: FINA 2023
por. Rot. Cas  body
K1
1 HALUSKOVA Lucia ©® ROYAL 2:4511 298
25m: 17.24 17.24 75m: 57.81 21.17 125m: 1:40.94 21.75 175m: 2:25.02 21.95
50m: 36.64 19.40 100m: 1:19.19 21.38 150m: 2:03.07 22.13 200m: 2:45.11 20.09
K2
1 FLIMELOVA Pdra 11 PkAzea 2:31.80 333
25m: 16.68 16.68 75m: 54.34 19.21 125m: 1:33.85 19.87 175m: 2:13.87 20.01
50m: 35.13 18.45 100m: 1:13.98 19.64 150m: 1:53.86 20.01 200m: 2:31.80 17.93
2. MARTISOVA Karolina 11 PkAzea 2:40.09 37
25m: 17.45 17.45 75m: 57.45 20.39 125m: 1:39.09 20.84 175m: 2:19.91 20.26
50m: 37.06 19.61 100m: 1:18.25 20.80 150m: 1:59.65 20.56 200m: 2:40.09 20.18
3 BARKACOVA Anna Dorota 10  PK ORCA Bratidava 2:41.08 3
25m: 16.64 16.64 75m: 57.12 20.84 125m: 1:39.18 21.10 175m: 2:20.85 20.53
50m: 36.28 19.64 100m: 1:18.08 20.96 150m: 2:00.32 21.14 200m: 2:41.08 20.23
4. GIBBONS Sashka 10  ROYAL 2:46.07 28
25m: 17.83 17.83 75m: 57.92 20.49 125m: 1:41.24 22.01 175m: 2:24.94 21.67
50m: 37.43 19.60 100m: 1:19.23 21.31 150m: 2:03.27 22.03 200m: 2:46.07 21.13
5 JANKOVICOVA Ema 11 Spkpk 2:50.63 270
25m: 19.38 19.38 75m: 1:03.00 22.45 125m: 1:45.97 21.61 175m: 2:30.75 22.40
50m: 40.55 21.17 100m: 1:24.36 21.36 150m: 2:08.35 22.38 200m: 2:50.63 19.88
6. BUKOVINOVA Klara 11 KVS OCEAN Bratislava 2:56.53 243
25m: 19.15 19.15 75m: 1:03.02 22.53 125m: 1:49.70 23.46 175m: 2:35.74 22.47
50m: 40.49 21.34 100m: 1:26.24 23.22 150m: 2:13.27 23.57 200m: 2:56.53 20.79
7. PAGERKOVA Dorota 11 XBSSM 3:1463 1
25m: 21.46 21.46 75m: 1:10.32 24.78 125m: 2:01.51 26.18 175m: 2:51.88 25.09
50m: 45.54 24.08 100m: 1:35.33 25.01 150m: 2:26.79 25.28 200m: 3:14.63 22.75
K3
1 DROZDIKOVA Tamaa 12  PK ORCA Bratidava 2:36.93 347
25m: 16.97 16.97 75m: 55.69 19.71 125m: 1:36.64 20.55 175m: 2:17.56 20.36
50m: 35.98 19.01 100m: 1:16.09 20.40 150m: 1:57.20 20.56 200m: 2:36.93 19.37
2 SPANAROVA Lujza 12 KVS OCEAN Bratislava 2:40.04 327
25m: 17.30 17.30 75m: 57.16 20.39 125m: 1:39.84 21.52 175m: 2:21.08 20.65
50m: 36.77 19.47 100m: 1:18.32 21.16 150m: 2:00.43 20.59 200m: 2:40.04 18.96
3 FERENCIKOVA Radka 2 VKUK 2:41.36 319
25m: 17.93 17.93 75m: 58.58 21.06 125m: 1:39.85 20.68 175m: 2:22.25 20.96
50m: 37.52 19.59 100m: 1:19.17 20.59 150m: 2:01.29 21.44 200m: 2:41.36 19.11
4. JURAKOVA Laura 12 PkAzea 2:4150 318
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 57.77 20.49 125m: 1:40.16 21.34 175m: 2:22.38 21.46
50m: 37.28 19.60 100m: 1:18.82 21.05 150m: 2:00.92 20.76 200m: 2:41.50 19.12
5 SIMKOVA Linda 12  PK ORCA Bratidava 2:4381 35
25m: 17.65 17.65 75m: 59.86 21.90 125m: 1:42.27 21.19 175m: 2:24.26 21.04
50m: 37.96 20.31 100m: 1:21.08 21.22 150m: 2:03.22 20.95 200m: 2:43.81 19.55
6. SCHMIDTOVA Mia 12  PK ORCA Bratidava 2:50.29 271
25m: 18.78 18.78 75m: 1:01.01 21.41 125m: 1:45.73 22.21 175m: 2:30.09 21.89
50m: 39.60 20.82 100m: 1:23.52 22.51 150m: 2:08.20 22.47 200m: 2:50.29 20.20
7. SMIERCIAKOVA Radka 2 VKUK 2:5421 253
25m: 18.71 18.71 75m: 1:03.20 22.60 125m: 1:48.52 22.68 175m: 2:33.66 22.84
50m: 40.60 21.89 100m: 1:25.84 22.64 150m: 2:10.82 22.30 200m: 2:54.21 20.55
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321-§tart 3. kolo
Bratidava, 19. - 20.10.2024

disciplina 14, ZiaCky, 200m vol'ny spdsob, K3

por. Ro¢. Cas  body
8 KRIZANOVA Karolina 12 PK ORCA Bratidava 3:0489 212
25m: 18.47 18.47 75m: 1:02.64 22.76 125m: 1:50.83 24.39 175m: 2:41.21 25.48

50m:  39.88 21.41  100m: 1:26.44 23.80 150m: 2:15.73 24.90 200m: 3:04.89  23.68

9. TRHANOVA Nadia 12 Atém Levice 3:05.06 211
25m:  19.63  19.63 75m: 1:04.81  23.93  125m: 1:53.21 24.52  175m: 2:42.24  24.46

50m:  40.88 21.25  100m: 1:28.69  23.88  150m: 2:17.78 24.57 200m: 3:05.06 22.82

10. JAVORKOVA Barbora 12 Pk Pezinok 3:11.99 189
25m:  20.05  20.05 75m: 1:07.81  24.61  125m: 1:58.92 25.90 175m: 2:47.83  24.22

50m:  43.20 23.15  100m: 1:33.02 25.21  150m: 2:23.61 24.69 200m: 3:11.99 24.16

K4

1 KALCOKOVA Natania 13 PkAzeta 2:30.45 A4
25m: 17.01 17.01 75m: 55.53 19.35 125m: 1:34.43 18.82 175m: 2:12.69 18.99

50m:  36.18 19.17  100m: 1:15.61  20.08  150m: 1:53.70 19.27  200m: 2:30.45 17.76

2. SIPOSOVA Natalia 13 Atdm Levice 2:4413 303
25m:  17.35  17.35 75m:  58.80 21.21  125m: 1:42.84 22.02 175m: 2:25.18  20.89

50m: 37.59 20.24  100m: 1:20.82 22.02 150m: 2:04.29 21.45 200m: 2:44.13 18.95

3 SIFROVA Katarina 13  PK ORCA Bratidava 2:51.95 264
25m:  18.28  18.28 75m: 1:00.65 21.76  125m: 1:46.96 23.79  175m: 2:32.56  23.06

50m: 38.89 20.61  100m: 1:23.17 2252 150m: 2:09.50 22.54  200m: 2:51.95  19.39

4. SIMONOVA Michaela 13 PK ORCA Bratidava 2:56.57 243
25m: 19.83 19.83 75m: 1:05.07 22.94 125m: 1:50.93 22.86 175m: 2:35.04 21.54

50m:  42.13 22.30  100m: 1:28.07 23.00 150m: 2:13.50 22.57 200m: 2:56.57 21.53

5 POLCIC Dominika 13 PkAzeta 2:50.65 231
25m:  20.00  20.00 75m: 1:04.98 2295 125m: 1:51.46 23.38  175m: 2:38.50 23.43

50m:  42.03 22.03  100m: 1:28.08 23.10 150m: 2:15.07 23.61 200m: 2:59.65  21.15

6. STEFUSOVA Alexandra 13 Pk Pezinok 3:0863 19
25m:  19.82  19.82 75m: 1:07.70  24.77  125m: 1:58.44 2552  175m: 2:46.70  23.24

50m:  42.93 23.11  100m: 1:32.92 25.22 150m: 2:23.46 25.02 200m: 3:08.63 21.93

7. GRIGEROVA Vikidria 13  AtémLevice 3:11.70 190
25m:  18.90  18.90 75m: 1:05.62  24.04 125m: 1:56.86 2551  175m: 2:48.19 24.76

50m:  41.58 22.68  100m: 1:31.35 25.73  150m: 2:23.43 26.57 200m: 3:11.70 23.51
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